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(devla.singh@cpuc.ca.gov); Shmidt, Yuliya (yuliya.shmidt@cpuc.ca.gov); Ouyang,
Ke Hao (kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Rebecca Tsai-Wet
(rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Parrillo, Jordan (jordan.parrillo@cpuc.ca.gov); Rogers,
Nika (nika.rogers@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Sean A. (sean.simon{@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon,
Jason (jason.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Lukins, Chloe (chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee,
Cheryl (cheryl.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Douglas, Paul (paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov);
Rahman, Junaid (junaid. rahman@cpuc.ca.gov); Danforth, Christopher
(christopher.danforth@cpuc.ca.gov); Fitch, Julie A. (julie.fitch@cpuc.ca.gov); Bone,
Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); Abhulimen, Joseph A.
(joseph.abhulimen@cpuc.ca.gov); Kwasny, Iryna (iryna.kwasny@cpuc.ca.gov);
Momoh, Rahmon O. (rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov); Schwartz, Andrew
(andrew.schwartz@cpuc.ca.gov); Atamturk, Nilgun (nilgun.atamturk@cpuc.ca.gov);
Hieta, Karin M. (karin.hieta@cpuc.ca.gov); Kamins, Sara M.

(sara. kamins@cpuc.ca.gov); Loy, Mark R. (mark.loy@cpuc.ca.gov); White, Keith D.
(keith.white@cpuc.ca.gov); Marks, Jaclyn (jaclyn.marks@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Anne
(anne.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); DeAngelis, Regina (regina.deangelis@cpuc.ca.gov);
Colvin, Michael (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); Miley, Matt
(matt.miley@cpuc.ca.gov); Poirier, Marcelo (marcelo.poirier@cpuc.ca.gov); rvn@a-
klaw.com' (rvn@a-klaw.com); Kotch, Andrew (andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov);
Blackney, Robert (robert.blackney@cpuc.ca.gov); Siao, David
(David.Siao@cpuc.ca.gov); 'dietrichlaw2(@earthlink.net’
(dietrichlaw2(@earthlink.net); Reiger, J. Jason (Jonathan Reiger@cpuc.ca.gov);
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'djurijew(@capitalpower.com' (djurijew(@capitalpower.com);
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jwoodwar(@energy.state.ca.us' (jwoodwar@energy.state.ca.us); 'cpuc@liberty-
energy.com' (cpuc@liberty-energy.com); 'claufenb@energy.state.ca.us'
(claufenb@energy.state.ca.us); 'vwood@smud.org' (vwood@smud.org);
'rmiller@energy.state.ca.us' (rmiller@energy.state.ca.us); 'mpryor@energy.state.ca.us
(mpryor(@energy.state.ca.us); 'dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us'
(dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us); 'karen@klindh.com' (karen@klindh.com);
'lgonzale@energy.state.ca.us' (Ilgonzale(@energy.state.ca.us);
'castille@landsenergy.com'’ (castille@landsenergy.com); 'cte@eslawfirm.com'
(cte@eslawfirm.com); 'lterry(@water.ca.gov' (Iterry@water.ca.gov);
'hurlock@water.ca.gov' (hurlock@water.ca.gov); 'rroth@smud.org'
(rroth@smud.org); 'steven@lipmanconsulting.com' (steven@lipmanconsulting.com);
'"Tashiana. Wangler@PacifiCorp.com' (Tashiana. Wangler@PacifiCorp.com);
'teri.ikeda@pacificorp.com’ (teri.ikeda@pacificorp.com); 'Varner.Seaman@edpr.com’
(Varner.Seaman@edpr.com); 'varanini@sbcglobal.net' (varanini@sbcglobal.net);
'michael@rockwood-consulting.com' (michael@rockwood-consulting.com);
'sherrera(@energy.state.ca.us' (gherrera@energy.state.ca.us);
'Connie.Leni@energy.ca.gov' (Connie.Leni@energy.ca.gov);
'c.mentzel@cleanenergymaui.com' (c.mentzel@cleanenergymaui.com);
'sbarkalo@energy.state.ca.us' (gbarkalo@energy.state.ca.us);
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(lisa.cherkas@morganstanley.com); 'kzocchet@energy .state.ca.us'
(kzocchet@energy state.ca.us); 'JHaile@energy.ca.gov' (JHaile@energy.ca.gov);
'hraitt@energy.state.ca.us' (hraitt@energy .state.ca.us); 'KChou@energy.ca.gov'
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'mike.jaske@energy state.ca.us' (mike jaske@energy .state.ca.us); Schultz, Adam
(adam.schultz@cpuc.ca.gov); 'mark.thompson@powerex.com'
(mark.thompson@powerex.com)

Cc: Simon, Jason (jason.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Douglas, Paul
(paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:
Subject: CPUCO01-#587129-v1-E-45210 pt B _draft res (redacted) PG&E AL 4048-E

Parties to Pacific Gas & Electric (PG&E) Advice Letter 4048-E:

Attached is Draft Resolution E-4521 (OPTION B), which addresses PG&E's request for approval of a
power purchase agreement with Bottle Rock Power LLC.

Draft Resolution E-4521 (OPTION B) is currently scheduled to appear on the agenda for the September
13, 2012 Commission Meeting.

Draft Resolution E-4521 (OPTION B) has been mailed concurrently with E-4521 (OPTION A).

Please notice that a Comment Letter is attached to the end of the Draft Resolution E-4521 (OPTION B).
Comments may be submitted for both E-4521 (OPTION A) and E-4521 (OPTION B). However, a
separate comment letter is required for each resolution and the name of the draft resolution (i.e. E-4521
OPTION B) must clearly be stated on the comment letter and in the Subject line of the email to the
service list.

on behalf of the Tariff Unit
Julia Tom
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